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1376
1420
1352
1322
1306
1394
1424
1437
1427
1370
1438
1415
1378
1449
1422
1400
1442
1406
1328
1337
1340
1311
1310
1379
1251
1416
1412
1419
1387
1384
1349
1307
1407
1319
1405
1413
1428
1336
1396
1270
1354
1341
1447
1402
1404
1308
1325
1333
1265
1317
1414
1439
1271
1329

1391
1399
1359
1450

021 VERTICAL

Cognome
BAZZANA
LANFRANCHI
TRENTO
BOSIO
POLI
PASINI
FAVERIO
TOMASONI
REGAZZONI
RINALDI
NORIS
BONFANTI
PERSICO
BELTRAMI
DELINGHERI
FORNONI
LAVELLI
LONGHI
DOLCI
SCOLARI
COLOMBO
PARIS
PIAZZALUNGA
PAROLINI
GALASSI
TOMASONI
SPREAFICO
RINALDI
CATTANEO
MERELLI
BONOMI
OCCIONI
PASINI
BELTRAMI
LONGHI
BOTTARENI
ZENUCCHI
MAGLI
CAMOZZI
BOTTARENI
FRAQUELLI
PANZERA
BARCELLA
BRUNETTI
MACONI
NORIS
DE VECCHI
GRASSI
SERENA
BARONI
ROSSI
AQUILINI
CAROBBIO
PIEVANI

GERVASONI
BERTOLDINI
GILBERTI
CURNIS

Rova 362m. - M.te Poieto 1362m.

Classifica Generale 2013

Nome
FABIO
PIETRO
DENIS
DANILO
PAOLO
FABIO
RICCARDO
DANIELE
ANDREA
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
MICHELE
CARLO
CLEMENTE
ENRICO
MASSIMO
MATTEO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
MARCO
NICOLA
MARCO
PATRICK
SAMANTHA
PAOLO
MARCO
LINO
MARTINO
STEFANO
MATTIA
GIULIANO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
GIORGIO
EMANUELE
MAURO
MASSIMO
SARA
GCARLO
LORENZO
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
GUIDO
MAURIZIO
GIORDANO
SILVIO
ANGELA
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
NIVES
GIACOMO

CLAUDIO
TADDEO
PIERANGELO
FRANCESCO

Sesso Categoria
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MA
MB
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MB
MB
MB
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MB
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MA
MB
MB
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

Societa
GAV VERTOVA
INDIVIDUALE
RAS COURMAYEURCS ESERCITO
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
GS ESERCITO
GS OROBIE
POOL ATL.VALLE SERIANA
X BIONIC RUNNING TEAM
GAV VERTOVA
POOL ATL.VALLE SERIANA
ALTITUDE RACE
INDIVIDUALE
LA RECASTELLO
MANCA VISITA
POLIS. VALLE SERIANA
FRIZON
INDIVIDUALE
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
ALTITUDE RACE
GSA COMETA
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
INDIVIDUALE
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
FELTER SPORT
PANTERA ROSA
INDIVIDUALE
MANCA VISITA
INDIVIDUALE
GAV VERTOVA
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
MANCA VISITA
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
INDIVIDUALE
ALT. VAL TROMPIA
RUNNERS VALLESERIANA
GAV VERTOVA
ATLETICA VALLE BREMBANA
ALT. VALTROMPIA
ATL CENTRO LARIO
GS MONTESTELLA
ALTITUDE RACE
BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA
INDIVIDUALE
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
FREEZONE
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
GS ALTITUDE RACE
GS MARINELLI
RUNNERS BERGAMO
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP

AMATORI LAZZARETTO
AS FALCHILECCO
RUNNING CAZZAGO SM
ATL. SALETTI

Tempo
00:38:51.40
00:40:08.32
00:40:43.04
00:41:24.43
00:41:26.29
00:41:42.32
00:43:11.08
00:43:45.27
00:44:09.61
00:44:37.32
00:45:15.70
00:45:18.93
00:45:22.37
00:45:28.21
00:45:35.57
00:45:50.28
00:46:20.82
00:46:31.67
00:46:42.82
00:46:44.58
00:46:48.76
00:46:52.22
00:46:56.21
00:46:56.53
00:46:56.54
00:47:13.86
00:47:20.00
00:47:28.80
00:47:36.92
00:48:00.59
00:48:10.89
00:48:25.46
00:48:25.65
00:48:33.11
00:48:33.13
00:48:57.03
00:49:07.48
00:49:15.62
00:49:16.04
00:49:27.84
00:49:42.41
00:49:53.42
00:49:59.86
00:50:03.80
00:50:26.15
00:50:26.99
00:50:28.81
00:50:41.11
00:50:45.05
00:50:53.27
00:50:55.88
00:50:56.09
00:51:06.59
00:51:15.31

00:51:19.49
00:51:40.09
00:51:40.11
00:52:00.54

CatPos
0
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Media
7,46
8,02
8,09
8,17
8,17
8,20
8,38
8,45
8,50
8,55
9,03
9,04
9,04
9,06
9,07
9,10
9,16
9,18
9,20
9,21
9,22
9,22
9,23
9,23
9,23
9,27
9,28
9,30
9,31
9,36
9,38
9,41
9,41
9,43
9,43
9,47
9,49
9,51
9,51
9,53
9,56
9,59

10,00

10,01

10,05

10,05

10,06

10,08

10,09

10,11

10,11

10,11

10,13

10,15

10,16
10,20
10,20
10,24



Pos Pettorale

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

1374
1342
1371
1381
1347
1372
1338
1358
1451
1257
1433
1448
1364
1345
1434
1401
1392
1273
1385
1411
1375
1357
1383
1330
1380
1260
1331
1430
1386
1397
1446
1366
1377
1350
1302
1334
1327
1367
1318
1441
1272
1395
1269
1425
1440
1421
1301
1432

021 VERTICAL

Cognome
VEDOVATI
MANGILI
ANESA
BONDIOLI
REDOLFI
CORNOLTI
INVERNIZZI
GATTI
GHISALBERTI
BONORA
MERELLI
BONI
CONSONNI
MAFFIULETTI
MAZZOLENI
BECCIA
UBBIALI
BUZZONI
PAGANESSI
PAGANESSI
HONTI
CONTI
GRASSI
MERELLI
CORDONI
VASSALI
TORCHITTI
GUERINI
EPIS
SPERANZA
COLOMBO
CONFALONIERI
GARIBOLDI
BONOMI
LANFRANCHI
GERVASONI
FERRARI
PEREGO
BASSANELLI
CASSERA
PELLICCIOLI
BERETTA
CUMINETTI
BERGAMELLI
FACEN
VALSECCHI
TITTA
SCIPPA

Rova 362m. - M.te Poieto 1362m.

Classifica Generale 2013

Nome
GIORGIO
FLAVIO
STEFANO
MARZIO
ANDREA
LUCA
GCARLO
MIRKO
ALESSANDRO
LARA
MATTIA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
PIETRO ANGELO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
LISA
CRISTIANO
GIAN CARLO
ZSOLT
CLAUDIO
MIRKO
IVANO
LUCA
DANIELA
VITTORIO
MARCO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
MARIO
ROBERTO
MATTIA
DARIO
EMILIO
MAURIZIO
RUGGERO
ROBERTO
ELISA
NICOLA
SILVIA
MARCO
CLAUDIO
ROMUALDO
GIACOMO
GIANLUCA

Sesso Categoria
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MA
MB
MB
MA

MB
MB
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MA
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MB
MB
MB
MB

MA
MB
MA
MA
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MB
MB
MB
MA
MB

MA
MB
MB
MA
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MA
MA

Societa
ATL BERGAMO 59
RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNNERS BERGAMO
INDIVIDUALE
RUNNERS VALLESERIANA
ATL LATORRE
ATL MARATHON ALMENNO SS
RUNNING CAZZAGO SM
ALTITUDE RACE
GS VALSUGANA
GS OREZZO
ALTITUDE RACE
ALTITUDE RACE
ALTITUDE RACE
ATL.VALLE IMAGNA
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA SALETTI
ALTITUDE RACE
INDIVIDUALE
MANCA VISITA
ATL LAMBRO
RUNNING CAZZAGO SM
INDIVIDUALE
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
INDIVIDUALE
GAVARDO 90
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
GARDA SPORT EVENTS
ALTITUDE RACE
ALTITUDE RACE
ATL VALLE BREMBANA
GAV VERTOVA
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
ATL VALLE BREMBANA
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
ALTITUDE RACE
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
GAV VERTOVA
FELTER SPORT
ALTITUDE RACE
INDIVIDUALE
ATL. SALETTI
POOL ATL.VALLE SERIANA
INDIVIDUALE
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
AT. FRANCIACORTA

Tempo
00:52:10.09
00:52:11.21
00:52:12.38
00:52:20.51
00:52:21.37
00:52:32.71
00:52:58.79
00:53:06.99
00:53:16.83
00:53:27.58
00:53:39.38
00:53:51.71
00:53:51.93
00:53:51.97
00:53:54.24
00:54:02.71
00:54:25.43
00:54:42.85
00:54:42.86
00:54:46.69
00:54:52.02
00:54:54.20
00:54:54.73
00:54:58.39
00:55:04.68
00:55:05.80
00:55:05.82
00:55:21.31
00:55:37.17
00:55:59.03
00:56:03.32
00:56:03.43
00:56:06.04
00:56:13.02
00:56:19.15
00:56:29.04
00:56:31.80
00:56:52.87
00:56:53.40
00:57:04.51
00:57:05.93
00:57:11.46
00:57:17.87
00:57:18.17
00:57:19.04
00:57:27.84
00:57:29.12
00:57:47.72

CatPos
0
13
24
0
0
25
14
26
27
28
0
29
30
31
15
32
0
0
33
34
35
36
0
16
37
38
17
39
0
40
41
42
18
43
0
19
44
45
20
46
21
47
0
48
49
22
23
0

Media
10,26
10,26
10,26
10,28
10,28
10,30
10,36
10,37
10,39
10,41
10,44
10,46
10,46
10,46
10,47
10,48
10,53
10,56
10,56
10,57
10,58
10,59
10,59
11,00
11,01
11,01
11,01
11,04
11,07
11,12
11,13
11,13
11,13
11,15
11,16
11,18
11,18
11,22
11,23
11,25
11,25
11,26
11,27
11,28
11,28
11,29
11,30
11,33



021 VERTICAL

Rova 362m. - M.te Poieto 1362m.

Pos Pettorale

107 1320
108 1369
109 1346
110 1351
111 1408
112 1259
113 1314
114 1431
115 1313
116 1304
117 1344
118 1382
119 1373
120 1252
121 1335
122 1443
123 1445
124 1339
125 1435
126 1363
127 1365
128 1388
129 1444
130 1266
131 1368
132 1348
133 1262
134 1274
135 1275
136 1360
137 1343
138 1353
139 1255
140 1254
141 1356
142 1268
143 1389
144 1362
145 1476
146 1409
147 1390
148 1361
149 1256
150 1277
151 1267
152 1418
153 1264
154 1258

Cognome
BERIZZI
TAUFER
MADASCHI
SALA
RIVA
APOLONE
VILLA
LUPONI
SALVOLDI
LOVERINI
ARESI
RICUPERATI
ROSSINI
CATTANEO
LOSMA
NORIS
D'ALESSANDRIA
ZARBA'
BRUMANA
ZANNI
CONSONNI
SPINONI
ALBRICCI
BATTAGLIA
BERGAMELLI
POLITI
BONAITI
VEZZOLI
BOGATTI
QUARANTINI
MUSITELLI
VISTALLI
BALLARIN
BONAITI
CONSOLI
PAGANESSI
OBERTI
INVERARDI
REDAELLI
FERRI
MAZZOLENI
DEL BARBA
ZUCCHI
ZUCCHELLI
GHILARDI
DONGHI
FALAPPI
LUMINA

Classifica Generale 2013

Nome
ROBERTO
FRANCO
LUCA
MARCO
LUCA
ELENA
STEFANO
STEFANO
CARLO G
GIOVANNI
ALBERTO
MAURO
ERMANNO
CHIARA
PIERANTONIO
ALBERTO
PAOLO
MARCELLO
GIORDANO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
DORIS
BORTOLO
MARISA
MARCO
MASSIMILIANO
DANIELA
ENRICA
ELENA AGNESE
PARIDE
GIUSEPPE
ERMANDO
SILVIA
SILVANA
WALTER
CECILIA
FABRIZIO
SEVERINO
DONATELLA
MARCELLO ENZO
ERIC
CLAUDIO
ANNA
RAFFAELLA
ANNA
EUGENIO
PAOLA
FEDERICA

Sesso Categoria
M MA
MA
0
MA
0
MA
MB
MB
MB
MA
MA
MB
MB
MA
MA
MB
MA
MA
MB
MA
MB
MA
MA
MA
MB
0
MB
0
MA
MA
0
MA
MA
MB
MA
MB
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MB
MB
MB
MA
MB
MB
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Societa
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
US SAN PELLEGRINO
RUNNERS VALLESERIANA
GS VILLASANTESE
INDIVIDUALE
RUNNING CAZZAGO SM
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
INDIVIDUALE
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
ATL VALLE BREMBANA
ATL VALLE BREMBANA
LA RECASTELLO
ATL. PARATICO
ATL MARATHON ALMENNO SS
ATL.VALLE IMAGNA
ATL PARATICO
ALTITUDE RACE
INDIVIDUALE
LA RECASTELLO
ATLETICA VALLE SERIANA
GS OROBIE
RUNNERS VALLESERIANA
MARATHON ALMENNO SS
ATL. FRANCIACORTA
GAV VERTOVA
RUNNING CAZZAGO SM
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
GS OROBIE
GP VILLASANTESE
ATL VALLE BREMBANA
RUNNING CAZZAGO SM
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA FRANCIA CORTA
GAV VERTONA
INDIVIDUALE
LA RECASTELLO
RUNNING CAZZAGO SM
OSA VALMADRERA
GAV VERTOVA
INDIVIDUALE
ASD MARCIACARATESI
FREEZONE
ATL PARATICO

Tempo
00:57:53.82
00:58:03.89
00:58:21.01
00:58:37.08
00:58:41.21
00:58:44.18
00:59:02.41
00:59:18.77
00:59:18.86
00:59:19.38
00:59:36.53
00:59:52.66
00:59:57.74
01:00:05.56
01:00:06.08
01:00:28.76
01:01:00.54
01:01:05.95
01:01:32.02
01:01:43.14
01:01:51.70
01:02:09.16
01:02:20.26
01:02:32.41
01:02:33.98
01:02:51.02
01:02:54.17
01:03:00.76
01:03:07.09
01:03:17.12
01:04:26.38
01:04:35.25
01:05:54.47
01:05:54.48
01:06:28.88
01:07:52.88
01:07:52.89
01:09:48.85
01:10:02.36
01:13:29.86
01:13:48.74
01:16:15.10
01:17:36.02
01:19:40.79
01:22:57.51
01:24:46.81
01:24:54.16
01:26:14.55

CatPos
24
25

0
26
0
50
51
52
53
27
28
54
55
56
29
57
30
31
58
32
59
33
34
60
61
0
35
0
62
36
0
37
63
38
39
40
41
42
64
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Media
11,35
11,37
11,40
11,43
11,44
11,45
11,48
11,52
11,52
11,52
11,55
11,58
11,59
12,01
12,01
12,06
12,12
12,13
12,18
12,21
12,22
12,26
12,28
12,30
12,31
12,34
12,35
12,36
12,37
12,39
12,53
12,55
13,11
13,11
13,18
13,34
13,34
13,58
14,00
14,42
14,46
15,15
15,31
15,56
16,35
16,57
16,59
17,15



021 VERTICAL

Rova 362m. - M.te Poieto 1362

Classifica Generale 2013

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Categoria Societa Tempo CatPos Media
155 1436 BONACORSI GIANFRANCO M 0 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 01:26:26.63 0 17,17
156 1261  SIRONI FLAVIA F MB ATL LATORRE 01:31:52.64 52 18,22



	UOMINI (2)

